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 Clasificación  : 28 Memorial Miquel Colomer                                         
 
 Fecha          : 16/09/12 
 Distancia      :  4      Kms - Promed     :  30.25  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     204 MATA,Loic            PRIN2  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     00:07:56           
   2      16 ROTA,OSCAR           PRIN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GEST.VILA  00:07:58        2 seg. 
   3     127 VERGE,Francesc       PRIN2  MONTCLAR SC CENTRE EXCURS  00:07:58        2 seg. 
   4     165 DARDER,SERGI         PRIN1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:58        2 seg. 
   5      48 SEPULVEDA,MIGUEL     PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:10       14 seg. 
   6     217 GILLIOM,Timmy        PRIN2  C.C. LE BOULOU             00:08:10       14 seg. 
   7     209 FERRER,Adrian        PRIN2  MOMPALET S.L.              00:08:10       14 seg. 
   8      47 MARIN,JOAN           PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:20       24 seg. 
   9     103 MIRANDA,CAROLINA     FPRI2  VERSAILLES-VALENTINE       00:08:20       24 seg. 
  10     216 RIBALTA,Nicolas      PRIN2  C.C. LE BOULOU             00:08:30       34 seg. 
  11      18 VILLARROYA,WOLPHERSO PRIN1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:08:35       39 seg. 
  12      26 SALAS I,ELOI         PRIN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:08:35       39 seg. 
  13     215 RODRIGUEZ,Luis       PRIN2  ACTION                     00:08:47       51 seg. 
  14      19 RUBIO,BIEL           PRIN1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:09:18     1:22 min. 
  15     211 LOZANO,CARLA         FPRI2  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC  00:09:27     1:31 min. 
  16     205 GUIU,PAU             PRIN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:10:20     2:24 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 16 
 
 Clasificación de : Principiants Nens 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     204 MATA,Loic            PRIN2  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     00:07:56           
   2      16 ROTA,OSCAR           PRIN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GEST.VILA  00:07:58        2 seg. 
   3     127 VERGE,Francesc       PRIN2  MONTCLAR SC CENTRE EXCURS  00:07:58        2 seg. 
   4     165 DARDER,SERGI         PRIN1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:07:58        2 seg. 
   5      48 SEPULVEDA,MIGUEL     PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:10       14 seg. 
   6     217 GILLIOM,Timmy        PRIN2  C.C. LE BOULOU             00:08:10       14 seg. 
   7     209 FERRER,Adrian        PRIN2  MOMPALET S.L.              00:08:10       14 seg. 
   8      47 MARIN,JOAN           PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:20       24 seg. 
   9     216 RIBALTA,Nicolas      PRIN2  C.C. LE BOULOU             00:08:30       34 seg. 
  10      18 VILLARROYA,WOLPHERSO PRIN1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:08:35       39 seg. 
  11      26 SALAS I,ELOI         PRIN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:08:35       39 seg. 
  12     215 RODRIGUEZ,Luis       PRIN2  ACTION                     00:08:47       51 seg. 
  13      19 RUBIO,BIEL           PRIN1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:09:18     1:22 min. 
  14     205 GUIU,PAU             PRIN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:10:20     2:24 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Principiants Nenes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     103 MIRANDA,CAROLINA     FPRI2  VERSAILLES-VALENTINE       00:08:20          seg. 
   2     211 LOZANO,CARLA         FPRI2  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC  00:09:27     1:07 min. 
 


